
AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT SMBR REP

4/17/2014
Springwoods Non-MUD & Kruger 
Wastewater Imp (CLMC479) Smith Contracting Co., Inc. $1,037,570.76 Y N AWU / PW

Mariza 
Aldrete

African American 3.09 3.09

Avery Lee Williamson MB $13,929.35 1.48

Sam Kellough Trucking MB $15,217.00 1.61

Hispanic 4.78 4.78

Mars Industries, LLC MH $43.087.17 4.57

Easy Drive Stake, Inc. MH $2,000.00 0.21

Native/Asian 0.80 0.80

Marie's Trucking FA $7,545.97 0.80

WBE 2.06 2.06

Metalink FA $4,208.38 0.45

Fuquay, Inc. FW $14,048.10 1.49

N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $1,174.39 0.12

4/17/2014 3rd St Recon Phase 3 Rebid 
Congress to Guadalupe St 
(CLMC468A) Smith Contracting Co., Inc. $4,288,073.35 Y N PW / CM Kenneth Kalu

African American 2.00 1.99

Avery's Lawncare & Landscape FB $78,000.00 2.00

Hispanic 4.72 4.72

Easy Drive Stake, Inc. MH $5,000.00 0.13

Environmental Safety Services MH $55,000.00 1.41

J L Trucking MH $45,000.00 1.15

Mars Industries, LLC MH $79,000.00 2.03

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE
April, 2014 Council Awards

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 1 OF 2



AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT SMBR REP

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE
April, 2014 Council Awards

Native/Asian 0.51 0.50

Marie's Trucking FA $20,000.00 0.51

WBE 3.32 3.29

Alpha Ready Mix, LLC FH $18,000.00 0.46

Fuquay, Inc. FW $640.00 0.02

Kellystone, Inc. FN $46,640.50 1.20

N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $30,000.00 0.77

Shades of Green FW $33,740.55 0.87

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 2 OF 2


